Express RPET Dye Sublimation Lanyards

FITTING

BRANDING METHOD

MATERIAL

COLOURS

SIZE

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

EXPRESS DYE SUBLIMATION LANYARDS HAVE A SATIN FINISH

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

AND ARE THE PERFECT CHOICE FOR DETAILED DESIGNS AS WE

HAVE THE ABILITY TO PRINT FULL COLOUR BOTH SIDES AS

STANDARD.

CHOICE OF WIDTHS.

15MM
20MM
25MM
SETUP

CARRIAGE

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

5-7 DAY LEAD TIME

2 X TRIGGER CLIP &
SAFETY BREAK

IN-LINE BUCKLE,
TRIGGER CLIP &
SAFETY BREAK

MOBILE PHONE
CORD & SAFETY
BREAK

10 %

£0.15

£0.20

£0.10

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

DISCLAIMER
100 250 500 1000
£1.02 £0.97 £0.89 £0.77
£1.06 £1.02 £0.93 £0.82
£1.17 £1.15 £1.05 £0.93
FOC FOC FOC FOC
£25 £25 £30 £35

£0.15

£0.20

£0 2 X SAFETY BREAK

& TRIGGER CLIP

£o TRIGGER CLIP,

SAFETY BREAK &

CLEAR PVC

£0 CARDHOLDER
£0

2500

£0.75

£0.79

£0.91

FOC

£40

£0

£0

Trigger Clip & Safety Break

Dye Sublimation

RPET

Full colour print both sides
15/20/25mm x 900mm

15/20/25mm x 900mm

0.014kg (based on 15mm)

100

Bulk Packed

1500pcs

21kg (based on 15mm)

50x40x24cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 6 days from artwork approval

Approx 7-10 working days from artwork
approval

6307909899
Poland

Print on the reverse of these lanyards
are not aligned to the front and will vary
on each lanyard.

5000
£0.69
£0.73
£0.82
FOC

£60

EXTRA UNIT SETUP



