

Express RPET Dye Sublimation Lanyards



EXPRESS DYE SUBLIMATION LANYARDS HAVE A SATIN FINISH AND ARE THE PERFECT CHOICE FOR DETAILED DESIGNS AS WE HAVE THE ABILITY TO PRINT FULL COLOUR BOTH SIDES AS STANDARD.

CHOICE OF WIDTHS.

FITTING	Trigger Clip & Safety Break
BRANDING METHOD	Dye Sublimation
MATERIAL	RPET
COLOURS	Full colour print both sides
SIZE	15/20/25mm x 900mm
PRINT AREA	15/20/25mm x 900mm
UNIT WEIGHT	0.014kg (based on 15mm)
MOQ	100
PACKING	Bulk Packed
CARTON QUANTITY	1500pcs
CARTON WEIGHT	21kg (based on 15mm)
CARTON DIMENSIONS	50x40x24cm
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 6 days from artwork approval
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 7-10 working days from artwork approval
COMMODITY CODE	6307909899
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	Poland
DISCLAIMER	Print on the reverse of these lanyards are not aligned to the front and will vary on each lanyard.

	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000
15MM	£1.02	£0.97	£0.89	£0.77	£0.75	£0.69
20MM	£1.06	£1.02	£0.93	£0.82	£0.79	£0.73
25MM	£1.17	£1.15	£1.05	£0.93	£0.91	£0.82
SETUP	FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC
CARRIAGE	£25	£25	£30	£35	£40	£60

	EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP	EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP
5-7 DAY LEAD TIME	10 %		£ 0	2 X SAFETY BREAK & TRIGGER CLIP	£ 0.15	£ 0
2 X TRIGGER CLIP & SAFETY BREAK		£ 0.15	£ 0	TRIGGER CLIP, SAFETY BREAK & CLEAR PVC CARDHOLDER	£ 0.20	£ 0
IN-LINE BUCKLE, TRIGGER CLIP & SAFETY BREAK		£ 0.20	£ 0			
MOBILE PHONE CORD & SAFETY BREAK		£ 0.10	£ 0			